REVISION DATE: 25/09/08
www.acs-hs.com                           sales@acs-hs.com                   Around Cable Systems 29
AMW-2
AMW/AMWA
AHW/AHWA
AHWA-6X
ACPT
ACTV

Abrasive paper AAP
Installation manual Inst-xxx
Part numbering system
ALPYJ-4X 150-240-SU
A=ACS-Hongshang
L=Low voltage;
M=Medium voltage
Type of cable
PY=Polymeric cable
PA=Paper
TR=Transition
J=Joint; T=Termination;
B=Branch
Number of Core
Size range
Type of connector
C=Crimp connector
S=Screw connector
D=Deep indent
Type of screen: U=Unarmoured
C=Concentric neutral
T=Taped armor
W=Steel wire armor
A=Aluminium wire armor
TERMINATIONS FOR 3.5, 4 AND
5-CORE PLASTIC CABLES
Description Lug Dia.
mm max
3.5 AND 4-CORE PLASTIC CABLE WITHOUT ARMOUR - CRIMP
ALPYT - 4 x 4 - 35 ‘-CU 14
ALPYT - 4 x 25 - 70 ‘-CU 22
ALPYT - 4 x 70 - 150 ‘-CU 31
ALPYT - 4 x 150 - 300 ‘-CU 45
3.5 AND 4-CORE PLASTIC CABLE WITHOUT ARMOUR -  MECH. LUG
ALPYT - 4 x 25 - 70 ‘-SU 22
ALPYT - 4 x 50 - 150 ‘-SU 31
ALPYT - 4 x 120 - 240 ‘-SU 45
3.5 AND 4-CORE PLASTIC CABLE WITH TAPE ARMOUR - CRIMP
ALPYT - 4 x 4 - 35 ‘-CT 14
ALPYT - 4 x 25 - 70 ‘-CT 22
ALPYT - 4 x 70 - 150 ‘-CT 31
ALPYT - 4 x 150 - 300 ‘-CT 45
3.5 AND 4-CORE PLASTIC CABLE WITH ARMOUR -  MECH. LUG
ALPYT - 4 x 25 - 70 ‘-ST 22
ALPYT - 4 x 50 - 150 ‘-ST 31
ALPYT - 4 x 120 - 240 ‘-ST 45
4-CORE PLASTIC CABLE WITH CONCENTRIC NEUTRAL - CRIMP
ALPYT - 4 x 4 - 35 ‘-CC 14
ALPYT - 4 x 25 - 70 ‘-CC 22
ALPYT - 4 x 70 - 150 ‘-CC 31
ALPYT - 4 x 150 - 300 ‘-CC 45
4-CORE PLASTIC CABLE WITH CONCETRIC NEUTRAL -  MECH. LUG
ALPYT - 4 x 25 - 70 ‘-SC 22
ALPYT - 4 x 50 - 150 ‘-SC 31
ALPYT - 4 x 120 - 240 ‘-SC 45
4-CORE PLASTIC CABLE WITH CONCETRIC NEUTRAL -  MECH. LUG
ALPYT - 5 x 4 - 25 ‘-CU 14
4-CORE PLASTIC CABLE WITH CONCETRIC NEUTRAL -  MECH. LUG
ALPYT - 5 x 4 - 25 ‘-CU 45
REVISION DATE: 25/09/08
www.acs-hs.com                           sales@acs-hs.com                   Around Cable Systems 41
 M